DATASHEET Page   1 | 3 November 8, 2024
Version 1.0
LIT Low-Intensity Tower Light Series
ICAO Low-intensity Type A 10 cd
ICAO Low-intensity Type B and Type E 32 cd
Low-intensity 50 cd
Low-intensity 70 cd
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice.    © Obelux Oy 2024

wall structure.
► Spirit level inside to assist mounting
► Mechanical impact resistance IK05 (according to IEC
62262)
► Weight 3 Kg
Order Codes
Order Code: Output: Specification: Operating
Voltage:
Power
Consumption:
Infrared: RS-485
Modbus:
Control
Signal:
Photocell:
LIT10-AC230-570D-x-y 10 cd Type A 230 VAC 2,4 W No Option Option Option
LIT10-AC230-IR-570D-x-y 10 cd Type A 230 VAC 2,6 W Yes Option Option Option
LIT10-DC-570D-x-y 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC 1,5 W No Option Option Option
LIT10-DC-IR-570D-x-y 10 cd Type A 10-60 VDC 1,7 W Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-AC230-570D-x-y 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC 3,5 W No Option Option Option
LIT32-AC230-IR-570D-x-y 32 cd Type B/E 230 VAC 3,7 W Yes Option Option Option
LIT32-DC-570D-x-y 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC 2,6 W No Option Option Option
LIT32-DC-IR-570D-x-y 32 cd Type B/E 10-60 VDC 2,8 W Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-AC230-570D-x-y 50 cd - 230 VAC - No Option Option Option
LIT50-AC230-IR-570D-x-y 50 cd - 230 VAC - Yes Option Option Option
LIT50-DC-570D-x-y 50 cd - 10-60 VDC - No Option Option Option
LIT50-DC-IR-570D-x-y 50 cd - 10-60 VDC - Yes Option Option Option
LIT70-AC230-570D-x-y 70 cd - 230 VAC - No Option Option Option
LIT70-AC230-IR-570D-x-y 70 cd - 230 VAC - Yes Option Option Option
LIT70-DC-570D-x-y 70 cd - 10-60 VDC - No Option Option Option
LIT70-DC-IR-570D-x-y 70 cd - 10-60 VDC - Yes Option Option Option
x = options y = optional warranty
Also available with 115 VAC (change in code: AC230 -> AC115)
Ordering code examples:
 Light Output  Operating